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Administrators – Office Staff Extension Email 

Nye, Sharon – K-4 Principal 2302 sharon.nye@crooksville.org 

Headley, Mary Ann – 5-8 Principal 2303 maryann.headley@crooksville.org 

Barker, Alea – Director of Curriculum 2325 alea.barker@crooksville.org 

Hearing, Kim – Director of Special Ed. 2327 kim.hearing@crooksville.org 

Searing, Scott – Director of Operations 2134 scott.searing@crooksville.org  

Paul R.N., Jodi – School Nurse  2310/1150 jodi.paul@crooksville.org 

Weaver, Heather – ESC Nurse 1150/2310 heather.weaver@crooksville.org 

Schetter, Tammy – Speech & Language  2126 tammy.schetter@crooksville.org 

Sjostrand - Barrett, Caitlin – Psychologist 2127 caitlin.sjostrand@crooksville.org  

Lane, Molly – Secretary 2304 molly.lane@crooksville.org  

Harris, Joyce – Secretary 2300 joyce.harris@crooksville.org 

Wilson, Betty – Secretary  2320 betty.wilson@crooksville.org 

Schwendeman, Dallas – Technology 2313 dallas.schwendeman@crooksville.org  

Elementary School Staff PS – 4th grade     

Anderson, Helen – Kindergarten 2212 helen.anderson@crooksville.org  

Anderson, Katie – 1st grade 2225 katie.anderson@crooksville.org 

Beckert, Rachel – 1st grade 2226 rachel.beckert@crooksville.org 

Cannon, Jody – 3rd grade 2208 jody.cannon@crooksville.org 

Chamberlin, Amy – 4th Intervention 

Specialist 
2305 amy.chamberlin@crooksville.org 

Devoll, Katherine – ESC Unit Teacher 2231 katherine.devoll@crooksville.org 

Dodd, Becky – Kindergarten 2189 becky.dodd@crooksville.org 

Dodd, Tisha – Kindergarten 2218 tisha.dodd@crooksville.org 

Eppley, Renee – PAX Partner 2133 renee.eppley@crooksville.org  

Fields, Sally – 1st grade 2221 sally.fields@crooksville.org 

Fisher, Christina – Media K-7 2312 christy.fisher@crooksville.org  

Ford, Kellie – Music K-7 2171 kellie.hartmeyer@crooksville.org  

Frash, Shonda – ESC Unit Teacher 2230 shonda.frash@crooksville.org 

Frick, Marissa – 1st & 2nd Intervention 

Specialist 
2227 mari.frick@crooksville.org 

Gable, Theresa – ESC Student Aide 2162 theresa.gable@crooksville.org  

Hahn, Tammy – ESC Student Aide 2315 tammy.hahn@crooksville.org 

Hashman, Margie - 4th grade 2204 margie.hashman@crooksville.org 

Jones, Natasha – 4th Intervention Specialist  2330 natasha.jones@crooksville.org  

Kimble, Shauna – 2nd grade 2233 shauna.kimble@crooksville.org 

Lane, Karen – 3rd Grade 2211 karen.lane@crooksville.org 

Lantz, Ashley – ESC Student Aide 2230 ashley.lantz@crooksville.org 

Maclam, Sierra – 1st grade 2220 sierra.maclam@crooksville.org 

Mason, Meagan  - 4th grade 2201 meagan.mason@crooksville.org 

Mathias, Holly – 3rd Intervention Specialist 2207 holly.mathias@crooksville.org 

Mumford, Sonja – ESC Unit Aide 2231 sonja.mumford@crooksville.org 
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Nash, Claire – ESC Unit Teacher  2162 claire.nash@crooksville.org  

Pontious, Alice – 3rd grade 2209 alice.pontious@crooksville.org 

Roberts, Tomi – 1st grade 2222 tomi.roberts@crooksville.org 

Rupe, Elizabeth – 2nd grade 2237 elizabeth.rupe@crooksville.org 

Reed, Kim – Kindergarten 2217 kim.russell-reed@crooksville.org 

Sampson, Amber – 4th grade 2205 amber.sampson@crooksville.org  

Sheets, Melissa – 2nd grade 2232 melissa.sheets@crooksville.org 

Slaughter, Rhonda – PE K-6 2321 rhonda.slaughter@crooksville.org  

Smith, Larissa – 4th grade 2202 larissa.smith@crooksville.org 

Spicer, Jenny – 2nd grade 2228 jenny.spicer@crooksville.org 

Terry, Carla – ESC Student Aide 2162 carla.terry@crooksville.org  

Thomas, Audrey – 3rd grade 2206 audrey.thomas@crooksville.org 

Thompson, Maria – ESC Student Aide 2162 maria.thompson@crooksville.org  

Wayne, Jackie – 2nd grade 2238 jackie.wayne@crooksville.org  

Weaver, Mary Ann – Kindergarten 2216 maryann.weaver@crooksville.org  

Wolfe, Hannah – 3rd grade 2215 hannah.wolfe@crooksville.org 

MVESC Specialist    

PT and OT Therapy 2129  

Barnhart, Courtney, Student 

Advocate/LPCC 
2135 courtney.barnhart@crooksville.org  

Johnson, Christina, Student Advocate/LSW 2136 christina.johnson@crooksville.org  

 

Crooksville Preschool 740-982-7845 Email 

Robinson, Mary – PS Teacher 1241 mary.ronbinson@crooksville.org  

Satterfield, Kym – PS aide 1241 kym.satterfield@crooksville.org  

Karr, Aleah – ESC PS Teacher  1217 aleah.karr@crooksville.org  

Ratliff, Stefani – PS aide 1217 stefani.ratliff@crooksville.org  

Crozier, Kylee – ESC PS Teacher  1242 kylee.crozier@crooksville.org  

Hamilton, Makynzie – ESC PS aide 1242 makynzie.hamilton@crooksville.org  

Guiler, Shayna – PS Teacher 1215 shayna.guiler@crooksville.org  

Hermann, Skye – ESC PS Aide 1215 skye.hermann@crooksville.org  

Cafeteria Cooks Extension Email 

Holcombe, Theresa – Head Cook 2109 theresa.holcombe@crooksville.org 

Brown, Sheila  sheila.brown@crooksville.org 

Dennis, Melissa  melissa.dennis@crooksville.org 

Nelson, Pam   pam.nelson@crooksville.org 

Chevalier, Ryan   ryan.chevalier@crooksville.org  

Custodians 2160  

White, Tim  tim.white@crooksville.org 

Jadwin, Mark  mark.jadwin@crooksville.org 

Dew, Amy  amy.dew@crooksville.org 

Wolfe, Donnie  donnie.wolfe@crooksville.org  
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Maintenance 740-982-2277  

Fisher, Charlie  charles.fisher@crooksville.org     

Collins, Drew  drew.collins@crooksville.org  
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